
Open
Doubles

$10,000
5,000
3,500
2,000
1,200

800
600
400

Open
Singles
$4,000

3,000
2,000
1,000

600
400
300
200

Open
Mixed
$1,500

1,000
600
400
300
200
100

Women’s
Doubles
$1,500

900
600
400
200
100

50

Women’s
Singles

$800
500
300
200
100

50
25

Pro
Doubles
$1,500

1,000
600
400

Pro
Singles
$1,000

500
300
200

Semi-Pro
Doubles
Tables+800

1,200
800
500
300
200
100

50

Amateur
Doubles
Tables+400

1,000
700
400
200
150

80
50

ITSF
Team
Int’l
Team

Plaque

Finish
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5/6th
7/8th
9/12th
13/16th

Events still may be purchased at the Tournament site, but at the following entry fees:

EVENT MASTER PRO SEMI-PRO AMATEUR
All Double Elimination Unless Noted.
2/3 (W). 2/3 (L).
OPEN DOUBLES $250 $200 $150 $125
OPEN SINGLES 250 200 150 125
OPEN MIXED 100 75 60 60
WOMEN’S DOUBLES 125 100 75 50
WOMEN’S SINGLES 125 100 75 50
PRO DOUBLES 125 125 100 80
PRO SINGLES 125 125 ---- ----
SEMI-PRO DOUBLES ---- ---- 100 80
SEMI-PRO SINGLES ---- ---- 100 80
2/3(W). 1 to 7(L).
SENIOR SINGLES 20* 20* 20* 20*
SENIOR DOUBLES 20* 20* 20* 20*
AMATEUR DOUBLES ---- ---- ---- 75
AMATEUR SINGLES ---- ---- ---- 75
NO-PRO MIXED DOUBLES ---- ---- 50 50
NO-PRO WOM. SINGLES ---- ---- 50 50
NO-PRO WOM. DOUBLES ---- ---- 50 50
18 & UNDER SINGLES 10* 10* 10* 10*
18 & UNDER DOUBLES 10* 10* 10* 10*
DYP’S 35 35 35 35
VIFA DOUBLES 20 20 20 20
2 to 3, Single Elimination
FORWARD SHOOT-OUT 30 30 30 30
GOALIE WAR 30 30 30 30

Package Deals are available for Pre-Registration only
and must be purchased by September 12th, 2008

Package Deals will not be available at the Tournament
See Table Talk or call 800.544.1346 or visit VIFA.com for Pre-Registration forms

International Update: Non-North American players will not have to pay membership fees at this years tour events.

ITSF Team event members, outside of North America, package deal prices: Master: $300 • Pro: $200 • Semi-Pro: $125 • Amateur: $100

ITSF Event: The World Championship Series is a sanctioned ITSF Points Race event and the top three players in Open Singles and the winners of Women’s Singles and 18 &
Under Singles will get an expense paid trip to the ITSF Championships again this year. This event is a true test of one’s foosball skills, as you have to compete on at least
three different tables against players from all over the world. It is a true world competition of players and table styles as well.

The Top 32 players and teams will enter Open Singles & Open Doubles, at the appropriate time depending on charts, and at that time all matches will be 3/5 winners.

You must be out of all events to play in Forward Shoot-out or Goalie War. • Pro Doubles must include at least one Pro and No Master.

NOTICE

Total
Prize
Fund

$100K
Includes:

Cash
Prizes

Trophies
DYP’s

Package Deals...
Men Only
Master : $450 Plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed, Master Singles - $150 Savings
Pro : $350 Plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed; Pro Doubles, Pro Singles - $375 Savings
Semi-Pro : $300 Plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed; Semi-Pro Doubles, Semi-Pro Singles

- $260 Savings
Amateur : $250 Plays Open Doubles, Open Singles; Semi-Pro Doubles, Semi-Pro Singles;

Amateur Doubles, Amateur Singles - $310 Savings

Women Only
Master : $250 Plays Women’s Singles, Women’s Doubles; Open Singles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed;

Master Singles or Pro Singles, Pro Doubles - $850 Savings
Pro : $200 Plays Women’s Singles, Women’s Doubles; Open Singles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed;

Pro Singles, Pro Doubles - $725 Savings
Semi-Pro : $150 Plays Women’s Singles, Women’s Doubles; Open Mixed; No-Pro Women’s Doubles,

No-Pro Women’s Singles, No-Pro Mixed - $210 Savings
Amateur : $125 Plays Women’s Singles, Women’s Doubles; Open Mixed; No-Pro Women’s Doubles,

No-Pro Women’s Singles, No-Pro Mixed - $185 Savings

*Entry Fees
Donated
To USTSF

Women
ONLY

Semi-Pro
Singles

Table+300
600
400
200
100

50

Amateur
Singles

Table
500
300
200
100

50

No-Pro
Wom. Dbls.

$400
200
100

50
30

No-Pro
Wom. Sgls.

$250
150
100

50
25

No-Pro
Mixed

$400
200
100

50
30

18&Under
& Senior

Sgls.&Dbls.
Trophies
Trophies

FSO
&GW
70%
30%

VIFA
Doubles

100%
Payback

No-Pro
DYP
100%

Payback

Master/Pro
DYP
100%

Payback

Finish
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5/6th
7/8th

Masters Singles - FREE ENTRY for all Masters who enter Open Singles:
1st Place - Package Deal to 2009 World Championship Series & Masters Jacket
2nd Place - Package Deal to 2009 Hall of Fame Classic • Single Elimination, 3/5

18 & Under Singles & Seniors Singles winners qualify for ITSF World Championships in Italy.

Proud Sponsor of the

USTSA “Tornado”
Pro Foosball Tour

Corona Light Series

$100,000 USTSA 2008
World Championship Series Of Foosball

Proud Sponsors: Tornado & Corona Light

September 24th-28th, 2008
Riviera Hotel & Casino • 2901 Las Vegas Blvd. • Las Vegas, NV • 800.634.6753
Credit Cards Accepted On-Line For Package Deals Only Room Reservations must be made by Sept. 2nd,2008

Schedule Of Events...
On-site registration will close 1 hour prior to when event begins.

Wednesday, September 24th, 2008
10:00am Room Opens (Registration, Practice) 4:00pm Master/Pro DYP Begins
1:00pm No-Pro DYP Begins

Thursday, September 25th, 2008
10:00am Room Opens 6:00pm Opening Ceremonies
1:00pm VIFA Doubles Begins 7:00pm ITSF Team Event Begins
2:00pm Pro Singles Begins 10:00pm Open Mixed Dbles. Begins
2:00pm Master Singles Begins 1:00am Last Match Called
4:00pm Semi-Pro Singles Begins

Friday, September 26th, 2008
8:00am Room Opens 4:00pm Corona Light DYP Begins

10:00am Open Doubles Begins 5:00pm Semi-Pro Doubles Begins
11:00am No-Pro Wom. Doubles Begins 6:00pm 18&Under& Sr. ITSF Sgls. Beg.
1:00pm Amateur Doubles Begins 9:00pm Pro Doubles Begins
3:00pm Women’s Doubles Begins 1:00am Last Match Called

Saturday, September 27th, 2008
8:00am Room Opens 6:00pm 18&Under& Sr. ITSF Dbls. Beg.

10:00am Open Singles Begins 7:00pm No-Pro Mixed Dbles. Begins
11:00am No-Pro Wom. Singles Begins 8:00pm ITSF Team Event Finals
1:00pm Amateur Singles Begins 1:00am Last Match Called
3:00pm Women’s Singles Begins

Sunday, September 28th, 2008
10:00am Events Continue 3:00pm Goalie War Begins
1:00pm Forward Shoot-Out Begins

All Tables On Free Play!
ADMINISTRATION FEE:

$50 With A Package Or On-Site
$30 On-Site If Your First Event Is On Saturday

(All players playing in any tour event must be members and pay USTSA dues)

For more information call:
800.544.1346 or visit VIFA.com


