

\$100,000 USTSA 2008 World Championship Series Of Foosball



Proud Sponsors: **Tornado & Corona Light**

September 24th-28th, 2008



Riviera Hotel & Casino • 2901 Las Vegas Blvd. • Las Vegas, NV • 800.634.6753
Credit Cards Accepted On-Line For Package Deals Only

Room Reservations must be made by Sept. 2nd, 2008

Schedule Of Events...

On-site registration will close 1 hour prior to when event begins.

Wednesday, September 24th, 2008

10:00am Room Opens (Registration, Practice) 4:00pm Master/Pro DYP Begins
1:00pm No-Pro DYP Begins

Thursday, September 25th, 2008

10:00am Room Opens 6:00pm Opening Ceremonies
1:00pm VIFA Doubles Begins 7:00pm ITSF Team Event Begins
2:00pm Pro Singles Begins 10:00pm Open Mixed Dbles. Begins
2:00pm Master Singles Begins 1:00am Last Match Called
4:00pm Semi-Pro Singles Begins

Friday, September 26th, 2008

8:00am Room Opens 4:00pm Corona Light DYP Begins
10:00am Open Doubles Begins 5:00pm Semi-Pro Doubles Begins
11:00am No-Pro Wom. Doubles Begins 6:00pm 18&Under & Sr. ITSF Sgls. Beg.
1:00pm Amateur Doubles Begins 9:00pm Pro Doubles Begins
3:00pm Women's Doubles Begins 1:00am Last Match Called

Saturday, September 27th, 2008

8:00am Room Opens 6:00pm 18&Under & Sr. ITSF Dbls. Beg.
10:00am Open Singles Begins 7:00pm No-Pro Mixed Dbles. Begins
11:00am No-Pro Wom. Singles Begins 8:00pm ITSF Team Event Finals
1:00pm Amateur Singles Begins 1:00am Last Match Called
3:00pm Women's Singles Begins

Sunday, September 28th, 2008

10:00am Events Continue 3:00pm Goalie War Begins
1:00pm Forward Shoot-Out Begins



All Tables On Free Play!

ADMINISTRATION FEE:

\$50 With A Package Or On-Site

\$30 On-Site If Your First Event Is On Saturday

(All players playing in any tour event must be members and pay USTSA dues)

For more information call:

800.544.1346 or visit VIFA.com

Package Deals...

Package Deals are available for Pre-Registration only
and must be purchased by September 12th, 2008

Package Deals will not be available at the Tournament
See Table Talk or call 800.544.1346 or visit VIFA.com for Pre-Registration Forms

Men Only

Master : \$450 Plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed, Master Singles - **\$150 Savings**
Pro : \$350 Plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed; Pro Doubles, Pro Singles - **\$375 Savings**
Semi-Pro : \$300 Plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed; Semi-Pro Doubles, Semi-Pro Singles - **\$260 Savings**
Amateur : \$250 Plays Open Doubles, Open Singles; Semi-Pro Doubles, Semi-Pro Singles; Amateur Doubles, Amateur Singles - **\$310 Savings**

Women Only

Master : \$250 Plays Women's Singles, Women's Doubles; Open Singles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed; Master Singles or Pro Singles, Pro Doubles - **\$850 Savings**
Pro : \$200 Plays Women's Singles, Women's Doubles; Open Singles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed; Pro Singles, Pro Doubles - **\$725 Savings**
Semi-Pro : \$150 Plays Women's Singles, Women's Doubles; Open Mixed; No-Pro Women's Doubles, No-Pro Women's Singles, No-Pro Mixed - **\$210 Savings**
Amateur : \$125 Plays Women's Singles, Women's Doubles; Open Mixed; No-Pro Women's Doubles, No-Pro Women's Singles, No-Pro Mixed - **\$185 Savings**

Events still may be purchased at the Tournament site, but at the following entry fees:

EVENT	MASTER	PRO	SEMI-PRO	AMATEUR
All Double Elimination Unless Noted.				
2/3 (W). 2/3 (L).				
OPEN DOUBLES	\$250	\$200	\$150	\$125
OPEN SINGLES	250	200	150	125
OPEN MIXED	100	75	60	60
WOMEN'S DOUBLES	125	100	75	50
WOMEN'S SINGLES	125	100	75	50
PRO DOUBLES	125	125	100	80
PRO SINGLES	125 ^{> Women} ONLY	125	—	—
SEMI-PRO DOUBLES	—	—	100	80
SEMI-PRO SINGLES	—	—	100	80
2/3 (W). 1 to 7 (L).				
SENIOR SINGLES	20*	20*	20*	20*
SENIOR DOUBLES	20*	20*	20*	20*
AMATEUR DOUBLES	—	—	—	75
AMATEUR SINGLES	—	—	—	75
NO-PRO MIXED DOUBLES	—	—	* Entry Fees Donated	50
NO-PRO WOM. SINGLES	—	—	To USTSF	50
NO-PRO WOM. DOUBLES	—	—	50	50
18 & UNDER SINGLES	10*	10*	10*	10*
18 & UNDER DOUBLES	10*	10*	10*	10*
DYP'S	35	35	35	35
VIFA DOUBLES	20	20	20	20
2 to 3, Single Elimination				
FORWARD SHOOT-OUT	30	30	30	30
GOALIE WAR	30	30	30	30

Total Prize Fund
\$100K

Includes:
Cash
Prizes
Trophies
DYP's

Finish	Open Doubles	Open Singles	Open Mixed	Women's Doubles	Women's Singles	Pro Doubles	Pro Singles	Semi-Pro Doubles	Amateur Doubles	ITSF Team
1st	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$800	\$1,500	\$1,000	Tables+800	Tables+400	Int'l Team Plaque
2nd	5,000	3,000	1,000	900	500	1,000	500	1,200	1,000	
3rd	3,500	2,000	600	600	300	600	300	800	700	
4th	2,000	1,000	400	400	200	400	200	500	400	
5/6th	1,200	600	300	200	100	—	—	300	200	
7/8th	800	400	200	100	50	—	—	200	150	
9/12th	600	300	100	50	25	—	—	100	80	
13/16th	400	200	—	—	—	—	—	50	50	
Finish	Semi-Pro Singles	Amateur Singles	No-Pro Wom. Dbls.	No-Pro Wom. Sgls.	No-Pro Mixed	18&Under & Senior Sgls.&Dbls.	FSO & GW	VIFA Doubles	No-Pro DYP	Master/Pro DYP
1st	Table+300	Table	\$400	\$250	\$400	Trophies	70%	100% Payback	100% Payback	100% Payback
2nd	600	500	200	150	200	Trophies	30%	—	—	—
3rd	400	300	100	100	100	—	—	—	—	—
4th	200	200	50	50	50	—	—	—	—	—
5/6th	100	100	30	25	30	—	—	—	—	—
7/8th	50	50	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—

Masters Singles - FREE ENTRY for all Masters who enter Open Singles:
1st Place - Package Deal to 2009 World Championship Series & Masters Jacket
2nd Place - Package Deal to 2009 Hall of Fame Classic • Single Elimination, 3/5

18 & Under Singles & Seniors Singles winners qualify for ITSF World Championships in Italy.

NOTICE

International Update: Non-North American players will not have to pay membership fees at this years tour events.

ITSF Team event members, outside of North America, package deal prices: Master: \$300 • Pro: \$200 • Semi-Pro: \$125 • Amateur: \$100

ITSF Event: The World Championship Series is a sanctioned ITSF Points Race event and the top three players in Open Singles and the winners of Women's Singles and 18 & Under Singles will get an expense paid trip to the ITSF Championships again this year. This event is a true test of one's foosball skills, as you have to compete on at least three different tables against players from all over the world. It is a true world competition of players and table styles as well.

The Top 32 players and teams will enter Open Singles & Open Doubles, at the appropriate time depending on charts, and at that time all matches will be 3/5 winners.

You must be out of all events to play in Forward Shoot-out or Goalie War. • Pro Doubles must include at least one Pro and No Master.

